Position Start#

1
2

Position Start#

4
112
601

81

174
604
610
603
621
614
142
703
700
625
630

Vintage Enduro Livade, Saturday 16th Sept.

Name
Taviano
Brasola
Sifkovits
Mazzucato

Vintage Enduro Livade, Saturday 16th Sept.

Name
Trattner
Lang
Steinwidder
Wallisch
Feiel
Trigler
Jarzombek
Freisinger
Strohmeier
Fischer
Nardelli

Lap 1
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

Lap 1
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

Lap2
03:23,6
03:23,7
00:00,0
03:03,9

Lap2
03:18,7
03:27,3
03:33,2
03:29,5
03:43,2
03:37,6
03:55,5
03:59,6
04:13,1
04:20,2
04:25,9

Handicap
87
106
97
110

Handicap
99
85
88

103
91
105
95
97
88
94
85

Erklarung: Gesamtzeit ergibt sich aus 2x Runde2 plus Handicap
Notice: Total time is calculated Lap2 twice plus Handicap

Category C1
Early / Late
0

0
0
0

Start
0

0
0
0

Category Veteran

Early / Late
0

O OO O OO0 O o o

Start
0

O OO O OO0 o o o

Total
08:14,2
08:33,4

DNF
DSQ

Total
08:16,4
08:19,6
08:34,4
08:42,0
08:57,4
09:00,2
09:26,0
09:36,2
09:54,2
10:14,4
10:16,8



Position Start#

120
78
79

313

626
26
37
35
25

117

121
67

148
19
22

609

213

105
24
27
16

Vintage Enduro Livade, Saturday 16th Sept

Name
Sparrer
Elliott
Thomas
Fink. R.
Reisenhofer
Petris
Ennsmann
Dorfer
Giannini
Yates
Collovati
Hafenscher
Zatler
Haussler
Da Re
Vogler
Fink. S.
Widmaier
Lazzaris
Bassan
Rosenberger

Lap 1
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

Lap2
02:47,8
03:03,2
03:05,6
03:04,9
03:12,0
03:07,4
03:16,1
03:06,7
03:20,8
03:04,5
03:23,9
03:25,6
03:29,5
03:31,8
03:26,6
03:34,1
03:59,6
04:03,0
05:45,6

02:00:00,0
02:00:00,0

Handicap
107
100

98
100
91
103
97
116
90
125
103
100
95
93
104
90
103
105
89
94
103

Erklarung: Gesamtzeit ergibt sich aus 2x Runde2 plus Handicap
Notice: Total time is calculated Lap2 twice plus Handicap

. Category C2
Early / Late
0

O O 0O OO0 O0OO0D0O0D0D0OD00O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

Start
0

O O 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total
07:22,6
07:46,4
07:49,2
07:49,8
07:55,0
07:57,8
08:09,2
08:09,4
08:11,6
08:14,0
08:30,8
08:31,2
08:34,0
08:36,6
08:37,2
08:38,2
09:42,2
09:51,0
13:00,2

DNF
DNF



Position Start#

1

A Uk WN

Position Start#

1

N o oW N

1
111
48
28
606
130

170
66
15
60
42
69
23
58

Vintage Enduro Livade, Saturday 16th Sept. Category Y1

Name
Walzer
Bous P.
Goglburger
Neumann
Hoda
Schuster

Vintage Enduro Livade, Saturday 16th Sept. Category Y2

Name
Schopohl
Bous A.
Merkinger
Schnedl
Bley
Fosleitner
Huber
Proprentner

Lap 1
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

Lap 1
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

Lap2
02:39,2
02:54,5
03:13,8
03:23,2
03:27,2
03:54,1

Lap2
02:46,8
03:16,4
03:38,3
03:46,8
04:07,2
04:28,7
04:29,3

02:00:00,0

Handicap
117
114
111
111
106
127

Handicap
114
112
97
115
110
110
109
118

Erklarung: Gesamtzeit ergibt sich aus 2x Runde2 plus Handicap
Notice: Total time is calculated Lap2 twice plus Handicap

Early / Late
0

o O O o o

Early / Late
0

O O OO O o o

Start
0

o O O o o

Start

Total
07:15,4
07:43,0
08:18,6
08:27,4
08:40,4
09:55,2

Total
07:27,6
08:24,8
09:03,6
09:28,6
10:04,4
10:47,4
10:47,6

DNF



